Place TmP1l

60

54

Bib#

9453
9389
9488
9485
9378
9259
9489
9255
9221
9615
9654
9450
9658
9333
9494
9578
9651
9390
9213
9573
9420
9296
9543
9413
9452
9385
9297
9653
9490
9614
9655
9484
9219
9443
9539
9211
9254
9541
9483
9481
9415
9261
9424
9337
9346
9588
9428
9645
9652
9218
9350
9379
9212
9216
9705
9292
9352
9258
9647
9696

9/02/2022 11

Spooner Invitational
Spooner High School

Spooner,
September 1,

Wisconsin
2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%% BoOys'

Gavin Stewart
Connor Quimby
Emmett Johnson
Mark Jarman
Aden Erickson
Elijah Poppe
Ian Kalin
Owen Hamholm
Dylan Uitto
Luke Popp
Jacob Lind
Eli Rogers
Kanayoliseh Onwudiegwu
Alex Chartrand
Morgan Martens
Logan Christel
Edward Hakanson
Joseph Quintana
Tristan Blancarte
Dalton Anderson
Zach Laier
Jacob Schradle
Nolan Tomesh
Seth Becker
Ethan Stewart
Matt Michaels
Josh Swint
Jaden Karren
Peter Kephard
Grant Popp
Julian Marynik
Hunter Fredrickson
Nicholas Pully
Josh Baker
Carter Kucko
Dylan Anderson
Austin Hamholm
Thomas Olsen
Oscar Danz
Trevy Amundson
Austin Ewert
Nathan Skoug
Evan Mcconnell
Christian Greener
Tanner Morley
Spencer Palmer
Aiden Susedik
Tucker Briggs
Abraham Hirvela
Deryck Parduhn
Matthew Runnels
Chase Green
Dylan Blancarte
Stansislaus Kaszuba
Adin Treague
Tommy Dettinger
Alik Tisdale
Noah Nelson
Max Carey
Ben Pardun
:09PM

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

Gr Team

10 Ladysmith

11 Grantsburg

12 Northwestern
12 Northwestern
11 Grantsburg

12 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
12 Northwestern
10 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
12 Ashland

11 Spooner

11 Superior

12 Ladysmith

12 Superior

11 Frederic/Luck
10 Northwestern
10 Shell Lake

13 Superior

11 Grantsburg

9 Ashland

10 Shell Lake

12 Hayward

11 Cumberland

11 Rice Lake

11 Hayward

12 Ladysmith

10 Grantsburg

11 Cumberland

11 Superior

12 Northwestern
11 Spooner

11 Superior

9 Northwestern
12 Ashland

11 Ladysmith

9 Rice Lake

11 Ashland

12 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
11 Rice Lake

10 Northwestern
10 Northwestern
9 Hayward

10 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
10 Hayward

10 Frederic/Luck
9 Frederic/Luck
9 Shell Lake

11 Hayward

12 Superior

12 Superior

11 Ashland

11 Frederic/Luck
10 Grantsburg

9 Ashland

12 Ashland

11 Webster

9 Cumberland

11 Frederic/Luck
9 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
9 Superior

10 Webster

Sunny, 82°F
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Place TmP1l

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

59
61
62
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Bib#

9542
9581
9540
9660
9593
9463
9222
9582
9349
9426
9699
9689
9695
9293
9260
9538
9492
9345
9384
9585
9253
9587
9419
9659
9295
9486
9643
9649
9606
9590
9589
9482
9382
9499
9351
9491
9498
9694
9661
9214
9220
9416
9249
9586
9684
9247
9700
9616
9495
9343
9493
9686
9648
9256
9646
9291
9387
9460
9393
9496

9/02/2022 11

Spooner Invitational
Spooner High School
Wisconsin

Spooner,

September 1,

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%% BoOys'

Austin Prince
Lucas Jacobson
Brandon Mincoff
Aiden Robbins
Obediah Weideman
Easton Rust
Michael Zunker
Charlie Juza
Micah Rosenau
Carter Roach
Caleb Smith
Justin Johnson
Jamison Mogen
Torin Fountaine
Elliot Rihn
Jacob Jondreau
Austin Lahti
Zane Mattson
Carson Lee

Will Malmin
Brayden Cella
Nolan Miller
Bradyn Keller
Nathanael Payne
Peter Montgomery
Michael Jarman
Nolan Bird
Brendan Farrell
Zach Fleishauer
Elliot Scott
Trenton Palmer
Bridger Brilla
Aiden Lake
Cavin Thompson
Henry Slatter
Noah Krieg-Romig
Paul Raunio
Brock McKinley
Gage Rusk
Adrian Erickson
Ben Snyder
Deagan Gasper
Broderick Schneider
Colton Marker
Talen Conner
Jacob Bever
Josh Smith
Jonah Sinkel
Payton Orme
William King
Parker Lystig
Josh Formanek
Grady Conlan
Alec Kramer
Jasen Bruzek
Braeden Brown
Robert Mott
Aiden Ringer
Milo Trucker
Isaac Pooler

:09PM

Weather:

Gr

9
11
9
12
9
10
10
9
10
10
12
12
9
10
9
10
10
9
12
9
12
11
10
9
10
10
10
9
9
12
12
10
9
9
11
10
11
12
10
9
11
10
12
10
12
12
10
10
9
11
9
9
9
11
12
11
10
9
9
9

Sunny,

5000 Meter Run ****

Rice Lake
Shell Lake
Rice Lake
Superior
Shell Lake
New Auburn
Ashland

Shell Lake
Frederic/Luck
Hayward
Webster
Webster
Webster
Cumberland
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
Rice Lake
Northwestern
Frederic/Luck
Grantsburg
Shell Lake
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
Shell Lake
Hayward
Superior
Cumberland
Northwestern
Superior
Superior
Spooner

Shell Lake
Shell Lake
Northwestern
Grantsburg
Northwestern
Frederic/Luck
Northwestern
Northwestern
Webster
Superior
Ashland
Ashland
Hayward
Barron

Shell Lake
Webster
Barron
Webster
Spooner
Northwestern
Frederic/Luck
Northwestern
Webster
Superior
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
Superior
Cumberland
Grantsburg
New Auburn
Grantsburg
Northwestern

82°F
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Place

130
131
132
133

TmP1

80

81

Bib#

9692
9662
9682
9605
9375
9335
9459
9487
9611
9579
9497
9464
9656

9/02/2022 11

Spooner Invitational
Spooner High School
Wisconsin

Spooner,
September 1,

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%% BoOys'

Nathanial Macomber
Wyld wWittkopf
Luke Ashworth
Byrce Fleishauer
Donevan Benson
Owen Chivers
Cole Pederson
Carsen Johnson
Zachary Jahnke
Chase Crosby
Axel Raunio
Brodie Traaseth
Truman Moore

:09PM

Weather:

Gr

10
10
11
11
12
9
12
9
10
9
9
8
11

Sunny,

5000 Meter Run ****

Webster
Superior
Webster
Spooner
Grantsburg
Frederic/Luck
New Auburn
Northwestern
Spooner
Shell Lake
Northwestern
New Auburn
Superior

82°F
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Spooner Invitational
Spooner High School

Spooner,
September 1,

Wisconsin

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Team Score ***x*

(19:22.6

(20:12.2

(20:03.6

(20:45.8

(20:47.9

(21:19.6

Northwestern

Emmett Johnson 12
Mark Jarman 12
Ian Kalin 12
Morgan Martens 10
Peter Kephard 12
Hunter Fredrickson 9
Oscar Danz 10
Superior

Jacob Lind 11
Kanayoliseh Onwudiegwu 12
Edward Hakanson 13
Jaden Karren 11
Julian Marynik 11
Tucker Briggs 12
Abraham Hirvela 12
Grantsburg

Connor Quimby 11
Aden Erickson 11
Joseph Quintana 11
Matt Michaels 10
Chase Green 10
Carson Lee 12
Aiden Lake 9
Ashland

Dylan Uitto 12
Tristan Blancarte 9
Nicholas Pully 12
Dylan Anderson 11
Deryck Parduhn 11
Dylan Blancarte 9
Stansislaus Kaszuba 12
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser

Elijah Poppe 12
Owen Hamholm 10
Austin Hamholm 12
Nathan Skoug 10
Noah Nelson 9
Elliot Rihn 9
Brayden Cella 12
Hayward

Zach Laier 12
Seth Becker 11
Austin Ewert 9
Evan Mcconnell 10
Aiden Susedik 11
Carter Roach 10
Bradyn Keller 10

96:52.7 2:39.8)

101:01.0 1:42.0)

100:17.8 4:03.7)

103:49.0 2:42.3)

103:59.3 3:45.4)

106:37.6 1:29.1)



Spooner Invitational
Spooner High School

Spooner,
September 1,

Wisconsin
2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Shell Lake

*%%% BOys'

Team Score ***x*

(21:32.2

Logan Christel
Dalton Anderson
Spencer Palmer
Lucas Jacobson
Obediah Weideman
Charlie Juza
Will Malmin

Frederic/Luck

(21:37.7

Alex Chartrand
Christian Greener
Tanner Morley
Matthew Runnels
Alik Tisdale
Micah Rosenau
Zane Mattson

Rice Lake

Nolan Tomesh
Carter Kucko
Thomas Olsen
Austin Prince
Brandon Mincoff
Jacob Jondreau

Cumberland

(22

Jacob Schradle
Josh Swint

Tommy Dettinger
Torin Fountaine
Peter Montgomery
Braeden Brown

Spooner

(24

Luke Popp

Grant Popp

Zach Fleishauer
Jonah Sinkel
Byrce Fleishauer
Zachary Jahnke

Webster

Adin Treague
Ben Pardun
Caleb Smith
Justin Johnson
Jamison Mogen
Brock McKinley
Talen Conner

:53.

:21.

:19.

:04.

107:40.9 3:15.8)

108:08.5 2:51.7)

109:25.1 2:08.8)

111:47.5 3:31.7)

121:35.

810:42.1)

115:19.8 0:51.5)



Place TmP1l

59
60

17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39
40
41
42

43

Bib#

9414
9237
9454
9449
9421
9423
9574
9380
9427
9334
9609
9521
9592
9392
9576
9331
9461
9523
9527
9610
9706
9347
9687
9340
9342
9336
9315
9524
9386
9282
9703
9455
9613
9608
9341
9354
9514
9522
9388
9519
9275
9685
9284
9391
9520
9313
9525
9451
9312
9526
9382
9462
9698
9701
9697
9376
9348
9683
9383
9584

9/02/2022 11

Spooner Invitational
Spooner High School

Spooner,
September 1,

Wisconsin
2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Hael Dums

Sam Marita
Kaden White
Nolan Posewitz
Christian Larson
Jack McCallum
Ethan Anderson
Archie Hale
Locklan Sheehan
Wyatt Chartrand
Reid Hagen

Liam Gort

Asher Trudell
Hunter Schroeder
Dylan Christel
Carl Antonich
Jayce Ringer
Thaddeus Guderian
Elijah Westerlund
Cade Hamilton
Isaac Wilson
Jacob Pederson
Joe Hatch

Marek Johnson
Alexander King
Zikani Gondwe
Simon Rodriguez
Wilson Isaksen
Dane Moore
Xander Rihn
Aaron Stroot
David Woelfer
Miles Macone
Trenton Gullickson
Soren Karl

Abel Wetzig
Maverick Alhom
Lex Guderian
Jake Peterson
Damien Fouts
Jasper Grinder
Coltan Derosier
Nason Thalacker
Levi Scheider
Seth Fouts
Codie Rasmussen
Carter Olson
James Schletty
Landon Flottum
Simon Schmidt
Aiden Lake
Cashton Robey
Elijah Sear
Matt Smith
Ethan Schultz
Lars Bergman
Simon Radomsky
Crosby Coe

Alex Lee
Channing Linton

:09PM

Middle School 2500 Meter Run ***%

AU WVWOANOANANOMOMAUVUTOOIANANANIIIJOUITIN0NWN0JIJIJUTOY00 ~J U100 00 0 OG0 0 OG0 0 -~J0O0 00 ~J0 00 ~J0 0l

Hayward

Ashland Middle School
Ladysmith

Ladysmith

Hayward

Hayward

Shell Lake

Grantsburg

Hayward

Frederic/Luck

Spooner

Northwestern Middle School
Shell Lake

Grantsburg

Shell Lake

Frederic/Luck

New Auburn

Northwestern Middle School
Northwestern Middle School
Spooner

Webster

Frederic/Luck

Webster

Frederic/Luck
Frederic/Luck
Frederic/Luck

Cumberland Middle School
Northwestern Middle School
Grantsburg
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
Webster

Ladysmith

Spooner

Spooner
Frederic/Luck
Frederic/Luck
Northwestern Middle
Northwestern Middle
Grantsburg
Northwestern Middle
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
Webster
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
Grantsburg
Northwestern Middle School
Cumberland Middle School
Northwestern Middle School
Ladysmith

Cumberland Middle School
Northwestern Middle School
Grantsburg

New Auburn

Webster

Webster

Webster

Grantsburg

Frederic/Luck

Webster

Grantsburg

Shell Lake

MS

School
School

School
MS

MS

Page 1
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Place TmPl Bib#

89
90

47 9417
48 9448

49 9280

50 9281
51 9418

52 9283
53 9278
54 9445

55 9595

56 9575

9/02/2022 11

Spooner Invitational
Spooner High School
Spooner, Wisconsin

September 1, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Middle School 2500 Meter Run ***%

Name Gr Team

Ethan Christel Shell Lake

Ezra Gago Ladysmith

Ryland Sajdak Ashland Middle School
Charles Wooten Frederic/Luck
Mitchell Martin Hayward

Hunter Bongaarts Grantsburg

Ivan Geidel Hayward

Lukas Mikunda Ladysmith

Jack Dumke Northwestern Middle School
Warren Ayd Frederic/Luck

Elias Reed

Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS

Allen Spafford Webster
Cole Richert Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS
Augustus Gregory Hayward
Oliver Westman Ashland Middle School
Easton Jack Webster

Conner Anderson
Payton Miller

Northwestern Middle School
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS

Jacob Marek Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS
Karson Farkus Ladysmith

Carlos de Jesus-Bowles Ladysmith

Nathan Jowers Webster

Jackson Poznikowich
Samuel Jowers
Oliver Williamson
Edward Knepper
Edward Hall

Mason Holmstrom
Thomas Zaehler

Kirk Bryan

:09PM
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Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS
Webster

Shell Lake
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS
Ashland Middle School
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS
New Auburn

Shell Lake

Page 2
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Spooner Invitational
Spooner High School
Spooner, Wisconsin

September 1, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Middle School Team Score **xx*

1. 64 Hayward (12:01.6 60:07.8 5:25.9)
1 1 Hael Dums 8 10:29.9
2 4 Christian Larson 8 11:03.9
3 5 Jack McCallum 7 11:11.4
4 8 Locklan Sheehan 6 11:26.8
5 46 Mitchell Martin 6 15:55.8
6 ( 47) Ivan Geidel 8 16:01.1
7 ( 51) Augustus Gregory 8 17:35.7

2. 82 Frederic/Luck (12:19.7 61:38.2 1:25.7)

1 9 Wyatt Chartrand 7 8
2 14 Carl Antonich 6 2
3 18 Jacob Pederson 8 .8
4 20 Marek Johnson 5 12:45.9
5 21 Alexander King 7 5
6 ( 22) Zikani Gondwe 7 2
7 ( 28) Soren Karl 7 1

3. 93 Northwestern Middle School (12:31.3 62:36.4 1:42.6)

1 10 Liam Gort 8 4
2 15 Thaddeus Guderian 8 1
3 16 Elijah Westerlund 8 .2
4 23 Wilson Isaksen 8 13:00.7
5 29 Maverick Alhom 7 0
6 ( 30) Lex Guderian 6 1
7 ( 32) Damien Fouts 7 8

4. 110 Grantsburg (12:44.8 63:43.7 2:38.7)

1 7 Archie Hale 6 5
2 12 Hunter Schroeder 8 4
3 24 Dane Moore 6 .1
4 31 Jake Peterson 6 13:28.5
5 36 Levi Scheider 8 2
6 ( 38) Aiden Lake 9 5
7 ( 42) Lars Bergman 7 6

5. 114 Ladysmith (12:57.5 64:47.1 4:34.4)

1 2 Kaden White 7 5
2 3 Nolan Posewitz 8 3
3 27 David Woelfer 5 .5
4 37 James Schletty 7 14:12.9
5 45 Ezra Gago 5 9
6 ( 48) Lukas Mikunda 6 5
7 ( 54) Karson Farkus 5 2

6. 117 Shell Lake (13:08.1 65:40.4 4:01.8)

1 6 Ethan Anderson 8 0
2 11 Asher Trudell 6 8
3 13 Dylan Christel 8 .5
4 43 Channing Linton 6 15:16.3
5 44 Ethan Christel 5 8
6 ( 55) Oliver Williamson 6 8
7 ( 56) Kirk Bryan 6 3



Spooner Invitational
Spooner High School
Spooner, Wisconsin

September 1, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*kk* BOYS

Webster

www.accuracetiming.com

' Middle School Team Score ****

Isaac Wilson
Joe Hatch
Aaron Stroot
Coltan Derosier
Elijah Sear
Matt Smith
Ethan Schultz

Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS

Xander Rihn
Jasper Grinder
Nason Thalacker
Elias Reed

Cole Richert
Payton Miller
Jacob Marek

(13:16.3

(14:58.1

66:21.5 2:09.5)

74:50.2 4:07.5)



